TECHNICAL DATA SHEET PTUM
INSULATING TELESCOPIC STICK MULTIPLE USAGES
Norm : IEC 60855-1 and  EN 60855-1
Presentation :
To be used for all kind of works in height  within HV electrical surrounding :
• Placing or removing of (safety line , measuring hook , …)
• Operations with pulling or pushing actions (circuit breaker) ,
• Tree triming ,

of
sections
Folded
length
Unfolded
length
 OD of
bottom
section
weight
Max. usage
voltage *
Unfolded
Approx
imperial
PTUM14X380 3 1,4m 3.8m 34mm 1,5 kg 123 kV 12,3ft
PTUM16X450 3 1,6m 4.5m 34mm 1,8 kg 123 kV 14,6ft
PTUM18X620 4 1,8m  6.2m 38mm 2,3kg 123 kV 20.15ft
PTUM18X750 5 1,8m  7.5m 42mm 2,8 kg 123 kV 24.4ft
PTUM18X850 6 1,8m  8.5m 46mm 3,4 kg 123 kV 26ft
PTUM18X950 7 1,8m  9.5m 50mm 4,1 kg 123 kV 30 ft
PTUM18X1050 8 1,8m  10.5m 54mm 4,7 kg 123 kV 33.8Ft
* the upper element must always be unfolded regardless of the usage.
Max Operating Voltage Depends on Australian Regulation Exclusions Work Practices